LED Pockit® 120V - Watts: 3.0W
Product # LLPOC3W120LWNI
DESCRIPTION
Linkable & non linkable
The Pockit® 120 is a true plug-and-play lighting solution. It allows for easy "jumping"
over and around obstacles without the need for an electrician and can be recessed or
surface mounted to accommodate your design and decor. You can easily retrofit
existing fluorescent display lights with the Pockit® 120, providing striking, high
illumination at a fraction of the energy costs and heat generated by traditional lights.
ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
- Easy-to-replace twist on/off LED bulbs (GX53 base) - Surface or recess mount with
springs - Linkable up to 10 fixtures - True plug and play: no transformer or power
supply required - Dimmable - Replaceable LED heads - Frosted diffuser lens
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # LLPOC3W120LWNI
Lighting Type LED
Kelvin Color Temperature Warm White: 2700 K
Light Color Warm White
Finish Nickel
Voltage 120 V
Features Linkable
Wattage 3 W
Diameter 3 5/8 in
Bore Hole 3 1/4 in
Standards and Certifications ETL
APPLICATION
Interior cabinets and shelving Under cabinets Task and flood lighting Displays Murphy beds
INCLUDED PRODUCT(S)
- 9" (229 mm) input/output leads attached to fixtures - Trim Kit is included with each Light Body, which is required when mounting the
light to a surface. - All Pockit® lights can be either surface mounted or recess mounted.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
- Average rated life: 25,000 hours - 118 Lumens - Efficacy (lm/W): 39
DISCLAIMER
All product dimensions and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Page 1 of 2
PRODUCT PHOTOS
Page 2 of 2
	LED Pockit® 120V - Watts: 3.0W